
Aug-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
03-Aug-04 MR BOUNTIFUL EW -2.00 -2.00
06-Aug-04 NO SAM NO EW WON 25/1 31.25 29.25
06-Aug-04 NOW THEN SID EW -2.00 27.25
07-Aug-04 FANNYS FANCY EW -2.00 25.25
07-Aug-04 UNSHAKEABLE EW -2.00 23.25
07-Aug-04 DOUBLE ABOVE 2 EW -2.00 21.25
08-Aug-04 CELTIC THUNDER WIN -1.00 20.25
09-Aug-04 ASPEN RIDGE EW -2.00 18.25
09-Aug-04 FEANOR EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 18.65
15-Aug-04 SUPER FELLOW EW WON 6/1 7.50 26.15
16-Aug-04 SCOOBY BABY EW -2.00 24.15
18-Aug-04 ABRAXAS ANTELOPE WIN -1.00 23.15
18-Aug-04 PONGEE EW 2ND 10/1 R4 1.50 24.65
19-Aug-04 UNSHAKEABLE WIN -1.00 23.65
19-Aug-04 TAKE A BOW WIN -1.00 22.65
19-Aug-04 MERCHANT WIN WON 4/1 4.00 26.65
20-Aug-04 ANNA PALIDA EW -2.00 24.65
22-Aug-04 BEST FLIGHT EW -1.00 23.65
23-Aug-04 SENOR EDUARDO EW NO BET 0.00 23.65
27-Aug-04 SASPYS LAD EW 2ND 8/1 1.00 24.65
28-Aug-04 HAWRIDGE PRICE EW NO BET 0.00 24.65
29-Aug-04 DOUBLE DAGGER LADY EW -2.00 22.65
30-Aug-04 GO GREEN WIN -1.00 21.65
30-Aug-04 MIDSHIPMAN WIN -1.00 20.65
30-Aug-04 SESSAY EW -2.00 18.65
31-Aug-04 NOW THEN SID WIN WON 13/2 6.50 25.15
31-Aug-04 PERCY-VERANCE WIN -1.00 24.15


